
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHEASTERN
MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199704030001
03091

04/03/1997
01:23:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLNATERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199702250000
59081

199704040001
04061

04/04/1997
08:56:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703100000
72541

199704080001
08941

04/08/1997
11:15:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

199704080001
08931

199704090001
09581

04/09/1997
09:28:39

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199704170001
19621

04/17/1997
02:15:34

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703170000
80711

199706180001
90641

06/18/1997
10:26:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703120000
77571

199711190003
77041

11/19/1997
10:11:53

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
55181

199711190003
77071

11/19/1997
10:11:57

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
54991

199705120001
48101

05/12/1997
03:38:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199703190000
85181

199711190003
77051

11/19/1997
10:11:55

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
55011

199711190003
77061

11/19/1997
10:11:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
55001

199711190003
77081

11/19/1997
10:11:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
54981



199711190003
77091

11/19/1997
10:11:59

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

199708120002
54971

199711190003
77141

11/19/1997
10:30:29

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

199710030003
21311

199711190003
77151

11/19/1997
10:32:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
26541

01/27/1997
10:44:38

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

8 51 199701270000
26531

Lot#:27
Blk:0008
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:1997-
02653

199701310000
31951

01/31/1997
08:30:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 118 199701310000
31941

Lot#:54
Book:21
Pg:118
Desc:1997-
03194

199702170000
49691

02/17/1997
09:02:07

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

20 93 199702170000
49681

Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:93
Desc:1997-
04968

199702190000
52041

02/19/1997
09:01:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 77 199702190000
52031

Lot#:84
Book:21 Pg:77
Desc:1997-
05203

199703040000
66091

03/04/1997
10:06:04

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIOANL
BANK

21 16 199703040000
66081

Lot#:401
Book:21 Pg:16
Desc:1997-
06608

199703040000
66191

03/04/1997
10:22:18

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

16 113 199703040000
66181

Lot#:3529
Book:16
Pg:113
Desc:1997-
06618

199703040000
67221

03/04/1997
03:07:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

21 71 199703040000
67211

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:71
Desc:1997-
06721

199703050000
68351

03/05/1997
10:52:27

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

7 110 199703050000
68341

Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:110
Desc:1997-
06834

199703050000
68591

03/05/1997
11:53:58

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 118 199703050000
68581

Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Desc:1997-
06858

199703100000
72551

03/10/1997
08:12:11

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

9 58 199703100000
72541

Lot#:905
Book:9 Pg:58
Desc:1997-
07254



199703180000
82781

03/18/1997
11:56:21

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

12 49 199703180000
82771

Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:49
Desc:1997-
08277

199703200000
85501

03/20/1997
08:25:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

18 36 199703200000
85491

Lot#:1048
Book:18 Pg:36
Desc:1997-
08548 & 1997-
08549

199703250000
91221

03/25/1997
12:23:20

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

8 92 199703250000
91211

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:92
Desc:1997-
09121

199703310000
98251

03/31/1997
02:33:37

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 115 199703310000
98241

Lot#:55
Book:17
Pg:115
Desc:1997-
09824

199704020001
00991

04/02/1997
01:17:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
NATIONAL
BANK

21 112 199704020001
00981

Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:112
Desc:1997-
10098


