Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199704030001 03091	04/03/1997 01:23:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLNATERS NATIONAL BANK					199702250000 59081	
99704040001)4061	04/04/1997 08:56:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703100000 72541	
99704080001 08941	04/08/1997 11:15:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK					199704080001 08931	
199704090001 09581	04/09/1997 09:28:39	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK						
199704170001 19621	04/17/1997 02:15:34	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703170000 80711	
199706180001 90641	06/18/1997 10:26:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703120000 77571	
199711190003 77041	11/19/1997 10:11:53	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 55181	
199711190003 77071	11/19/1997 10:11:57	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 54991	
199705120001 18101	05/12/1997 03:38:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199703190000 85181	
199711190003 77051	11/19/1997 10:11:55	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 55011	
99711190003 7061	11/19/1997 10:11:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 55001	
99711190003 7081	11/19/1997 10:11:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK					199708120002 54981	

199711190003 77091	11/19/1997 10:11:59	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK				199708120002 54971	
199711190003 77141	11/19/1997 10:30:29	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC				199710030003 21311	
199711190003 77151	11/19/1997 10:32:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					
199701270000 26541	01/27/1997 10:44:38	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC		8	51	199701270000 26531	Lot#:27 Blk:0008 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:1997- 02653
199701310000 31951	01/31/1997 08:30:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		21	118	199701310000 31941	Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 03194
199702170000 49691	02/17/1997 09:02:07	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		20	93	199702170000 49681	Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:93 Desc:1997- 04968
199702190000 52041	02/19/1997 09:01:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		21	77	199702190000 52031	Lot#:84 Book:21 Pg:77 Desc:1997- 05203
199703040000 66091	03/04/1997 10:06:04	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIOANL BANK		21	16	199703040000 66081	Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:16 Desc:1997- 06608
199703040000 66191	03/04/1997 10:22:18	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK		16	113	199703040000 66181	Lot#:3529 Book:16 Pg:113 Desc:1997- 06618
199703040000 67221	03/04/1997 03:07:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		21	71	199703040000 67211	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:71 Desc:1997- 06721
199703050000 68351	03/05/1997 10:52:27	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC		7	110	199703050000 68341	Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:1997- 06834
199703050000 68591	03/05/1997 11:53:58	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		5	118	199703050000 68581	Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 06858
199703100000 72551	03/10/1997 08:12:11	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK		9	58	199703100000 72541	Lot#:905 Book:9 Pg:58 Desc:1997- 07254

199703180000 82781	03/18/1997 11:56:21	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		12	49	199703180000 82771	Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:49 Desc:1997- 08277
199703200000 85501	03/20/1997 08:25:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		18	36	199703200000 85491	Lot#:1048 Book:18 Pg:36 Desc:1997- 08548 & 1997- 08549
199703250000 91221	03/25/1997 12:23:20	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		8	92	199703250000 91211	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:92 Desc:1997- 09121
199703310000 98251	03/31/1997 02:33:37	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		17	115	199703310000 98241	Lot#:55 Book:17 Pg:115 Desc:1997- 09824
	04/02/1997 01:17:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS NATIONAL BANK		21	112	199704020001 00981	Lot#:2 Book:21 Pg:112 Desc:1997- 10098